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General information about company

Scrip code 506597

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE841D01013

Name of the company

Amal Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wh§ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 -7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.09
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.11
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.09
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.08
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.08
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
of asa % of No. Of
No. of Partl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of She;res No. of No. Of
Category Nos. Of fuli aid aid-y shares shares shares Underlyin Shares Ou-tstandin
Category | of )y Y Pa p underlying | held (calculated . . ying Underlying &
shareholders | up equity | up : _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding . ESOP
@) shareholder i) shares equit Depository | (VII) = as per Total as a convertible Outstanding Granted
m held (IV) sgare}; Receipts (Ivy+ SCRR, % of securities Warrants (X0O)
neld | VD (V)+ (V1) [ 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XA) (XB)
) As a % of
(A+B+C2) Class Class Total
eg: X egY
Promoter
(A) & 16 8820179 8820179 |71.35 8820179 8820179 |71.35
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 18812 3542483 3542483 |28.65 3542483 3542483 |28.65
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 18828 12362662 12362662 | 100 12362662 12362662 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding
asa % Number of | Number of |Non- Total Number of
> ’ Locked i Sh Di 1 Other Shares
assuming full | Locked in ares 1SPOSA" 1 oncumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | . XVI XVII) =
- XIII) (XIV) (XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVID) = Number of
Category conveﬁtlble ( (XIV+XV+XVI) | Number o
Category | of securities ( as equity shares
I sharcholder | @ percentage A A A held in
I of diluted asa asa asa ) . dematerialized
1) share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | g0 (XVID) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XID)= 0. [total |No. |total [No. |total No. [oftotal |No. |total catecory | category | catego
(VIIHX) As (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) [Shares @) gory (i) gory (iii)g Y
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (®) ®) ®
Promoter
(A) ilromoter 7135 8820179
Group
(B) Public 28.65 2505061 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 11325240 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in
N Shareholding | each class of securities (IX)
o.
of as a % of No. Of
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | No. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares Shares Shares No. €
. " . . Total i
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o Underlying Underlying Outst
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up ’ _ as a % | Outstanding . ESOI
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per . Outstanding
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . of convertible Grant
held (IV) | shares Receipts | (IV)+ SCRR, Total |gsccuritics | \VArrants (XC)
held (VD) (V)+ (V1) | 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB)
V) Asa%of | (Classeg: | Class Total rights
(A+B+C2) |x cgY ota
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 6 19845 19845 0.16 19845 19845 0.16
(d) Any Other 10 8800334 8800334 |71.18 8800334 8800334 |71.18
(specify)
(S:;)(-l”l;otal 16 8820179 8820179 |71.35 8820179 8820179 |71.35
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 16 8820179 8820179 |[71.35 8820179 8820179 |71.35
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)] Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 3 1000 1000 0.01 1000 1000 0.01
(d) Banks 3 1083 1083 0.01 1083 1083 0.01
. Other Financial
0 Institutions 2 100 100 0 100 100 0
Sub-Total
8 2183 2183 0.02 2183 2183 0.02
B)(1)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
© Key Managerial | , 9615 9615  |0.08 9615 9615 0.08
Personnel
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 18303 2826034 2826034 |22.86 2826034 2826034 |22.86
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal |, ) 496379 496379 | 4.02 496379 496379 | 4.02
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 162 35421 35421 0.29 35421 35421 0.29
(1)) Bodies Corporate | 68 71771 71771 0.58 71771 71771 0.58
(m) Any Other 259 101080 101080 | 0.82 101080 101080 | 0.82
(specify)
(Sg;a(;;l;otal 18804 3540300 3540300 |28.64 3540300 3540300 |28.64
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 18812 3542483 3542483 |28.65 3542483 3542483 | 28.65
(B)2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 18828 12362662 12362662 | 100 12362662 12362662 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 18828 12362662 12362662 | 100 12362662 12362662 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
,asa %
- Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
assuming . . Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal N
) shares ledaed Undertakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of share
conversion b edg Elifany (XVD) | (XVII)=
of (XIID) (XIv) (XV) (XIVHXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
shatlders () |1esrite | pga | fass | asa et
share % of % of % of Asa% As a % of Sub Sub Sub
capital) No. |total | No.|total |No. |total [No. |oftotal |No. |total ut } ut ) ut }
(Xlil): (a) | Shares|(a) |Shares|(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares ?aj egory E:_q)egory ?a .; 80
held held held held (b) held (b) ! u m
(VID+(X) As b b b
R ®) ®) ®)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family 0.16 19845
Any Other
) (specify) 71.18 8800334
Sub-Total
71.35 8820179
AX®)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;“d 7135 8820179
romoter
Group (A)=
A)D)+HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 0.01 0 0 0 0
(d) Banks 0.01 863 0 0 0
. Other Financial
0 Institutions 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total
0.02 863 0 0 0
B)1)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
© Eey Managerial ) q 9615 0 0 0
ersonnel
Resident
Individuals
() holding nominal | 22.86 1832063 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
) holding n‘oml_“al 4.02 496379 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIS) 0.29 33709 0 0 0
) Bodies Corporate | 0.58 31402 0 0 0
Any Other
(m) (specify) 0.82 101030 0 0 0
Sub-Total
28.64 2504198 0 0 0
(B)(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 28.65 2505061 0 0 0
B)(2)+B)
(3)+B)4
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C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+BHC2) 100 11325240
Total

(A+B+C) 100 11325240

file:///D:/Ankit Data/LT 842/Secretarial/E FORMS/FORMS/STOCK EXCHANGE FILINGS/QUARTERLY FILINGS/CLAUSE 35/2025-26/Q2/Amal ...

8/15



11/10/2025, 11:40 Amal Shareholding Pattern Sep 25.html

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Name of the Vimlaben S Lalbhai | Sunil Siddharth Lalbhai | Astha Sunil Lalbhai | Nishtha Sunilbhai Lalbhai | Swati S Lalbhai | Taral S Lalbhai
Shareholders (I) milaben a al uni 1 ar a ai stha >uni a al 18! a duni a1 Lal al watl a al ara a al
PAN (II) ABCPL6407D AAFPLO691R ACPPL8308R ATYPL9068P ABBPL6609G | AAYPL1610K
No. of fully paid

up equity shares | 11346 4918 1000 1000 926 655

held (IV)

Total nos. shares

held (VIT) = (IV)+ | 11346 4918 1000 1000 926 655

(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09 0.04 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 11346 4918 1000 1000 926 655

Total 11346 4918 1000 1000 926 655

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.09 0.04 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.01

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and 11346 4918 1000 1000 926 655
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.09 0.04 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.01

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIIT)

11346 4918 1000 1000 926 655

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter

file:///D:/Ankit Data/LT 842/Secretarial/E FORMS/FORMS/STOCK EXCHANGE FILINGS/QUARTERLY FILINGS/CLAUSE 35/2025-26/Q2/Amal ... 9/15



11/10/2025, 11:40

Amal Shareholding Pattern Sep 25.html

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

19845

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

19845

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

19845

Total

19845

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.16

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

19845

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

19845

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

3

4

6

Category

Trusts

Trusts

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sunil Siddharth

Lalbhai (On behalf of

Vimla Siddharth
Family Trust)

Swati Siddharth

Lalbhai (On behalf of

Siddharth Family
Trust)

Atul Finserv
Limited

Aagam Holdings
Private Limited

Aayojan
resources Private
Ltd

Atul Limited

Adhinami
Investments
Private Ltd

PAN (II)

AADTV4242N

AAAAS4739D

AABCAO0761A

AAACA3899C

AAACA3895Q

AABCA2390M

AABCA7790D

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

27077

6033

5992874

1979339

515887

170130

47876

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

27077

6033

5992874

1979339

515887

170130

47876

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05

48.48

16.01

4.17

0.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

27077

6033

5992874

1979339

515887

170130

47876

Total

27077

6033

5992874

1979339

515887

170130

47876

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.22

0.05

48.48

16.01

4.17

1.38

0.39

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

27077

6033

5992874

1979339

515887

170130

47876

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.05

48.48

16.01

4.17

0.39

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

27077

6033

5992874

1979339

515887

170130

47876

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

8

9

10

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Akshita Holdings Private Ltd

Anusandhan Investments Private Ltd

Aagam Agencies Pvt Ltd

PAN (II)

AAACA9600M

AAACA4013C

AABCA2703]

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

10

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

16522

9181

35415

8800334

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

16522

9181

35415

8800334

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07

0.29

71.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

16522

9181

35415

8800334

Total

16522

9181

35415

8800334

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.13

0.07

0.29

71.18

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

16522

9181

35415

8800334

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.07

0.29

71.18

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

16522

9181

35415

8800334

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1

3

Category Bodies Corporate

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

245

259

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2449
held (IV)

95876

2755

101080

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 2449
(V)+ (VD

95876

2755

101080

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2449

95876

2755

101080

Total 2449

95876

2755

101080

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.02

0.78

0.82

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP, 2449
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

95876

2755

101080

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.78

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2449

95826

2755

101030

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) | 0
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Significant Beneficial Owners
Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of.holdmg/ exercise of ri
the reporting company, whether
Whether by virtue of:
Sr. Ilzlasspon Nationality ;assport Nationality -
No. ca(;élgf (Applicable ca(;.elgf (Applicable Rights on
Name PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting d¥st'r1butable E
? . Any other ? . Any other | Shares rights dividend or |c
oreign is selected) oreign is selected) any other | ¢
national national distribution
. Aagam
Spml . Holdings .
1 Siddharth | AAFPLO691R India Private AAACA3899C India 16.01 |16.01 [16.01 »
Lalbhai Limited
Sunil Aayojan
2 Siddharth | AAFPL0O691R India Resources AAACA3895Q India 4.17 4.17 4.17 N
Lalbhai Private Ltd
Sunil Akshita
unt . Holdings .
3 | Siddharth | AAFPLO691R India Private AAACA9600M India 0.13 |0.13 [0.13 N
Lalbhai Limited
Sunil Adhinami
unt . Investments .
4 | Siddharth | AAFPL0691R India Private AABCA7790D India 039 1039 [0.39 N
Lalbhai Limited
Sunil Aagam
5 | Siddharth | AAFPLO691R India Agencies AABCA2703] India 029 1029 [0.29 N
Lalbhai Pvt Ltd
Sunil Anusandhan
6 | Siddharth | AAFPLO691R India Investments | AAACA4013C India 0.07 |0.07 [0.07 N
Lalbhai Limited
Swati
Siddharth
Sunil Lalbhai (On
7 | Siddharth | AAFPLO691R India behalf of AAAAS4739D India 0.05 |0.05 [0.05 N
Lalbhai Siddharth
Family
Trust)
Sunil
Siddharth
. Lalbhai (On
Sunil . behalf of .
8 | Siddharth | AAFPLO691R India Vimla AADTV4242N India 022 022 (0.22 »
Lalbhai Siddharth
Family
Trust)
Total: | 21.33 |21.33 |21.33
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